Five-Digit Addition (P)

Name:

Date:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping.

55625

+ 41224

16 237

+ 30222

25052

+ 21 002

61425

+ 27423

41462

+ 20103

85847 37552
+13051 + 10020
35404 73651
+31253 +16024
24564 66 655
+40333 +13134
71533 75863
+ 23461 + 10024
15734 60 147
+44154 +23122

Score:

67 287
+30212

76714
+ 13283

26 570
+ 72420

26467
+ 13402

30244
+ 34342
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